
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
60 
29 

5 
19 
69 
66 

2 
72 
52 
70 
67 
20 
71 
36 
68 

Name 
Roberto SAVORANI 
Emanuele CERBAI 
Roberto MARINI 
Alessandro CUCCHI 
Massimiliano BERTOLINI 
Damiano FRAGALE 
MG 
Daniele BERNARDONI 
Giorgio VAZZOLER 
Vincenzo BRUNO 
Shkelzen KABETAJ 
William IRIDE 
Nicholas FATO 
Mattia PARRI 
Rocco MASSARO 

Class 
SO350 
SF350 
SF350 
SF350 
SF350 
SF350 
SF350 
SF350 
SF350 
SF350 
SF350 
SF350 
SF350 
SF350 
SF350 

Best Tm 
2:11.568 
2:13.189 
2:15.164 
2:18.476 
2:19.576 
2:22.059 
2:23.103 
2:24.101 
2:30.664 
2:35.601 
2:38.303 
2:42.341 
2:49.678 
2:54.553 

In Lap 
6 
2 
6 
3 
6 
7 
4 
6 
6 
4 
2 
7 
4 
5 
0 

2nd Best 
2:15.386 
2:15.175 
2:15.214 
2:20.523 
2:21.374 
2:22.249 
2:23.881 
2:24.627 
2:30.783 
2:36.662 
2:56.157 
2:44.896 
3:05.507 
2:55.786 

Best Speed 
143,515 
141,768 
139,697 
136,356 
135,281 
132,917 
131,947 
131,033 
125,325 
121,349 
119,278 
116,311 
111,281 
108,173 

- 

Laps 
6 
5 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
3 
7 
4 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing  09-10-11/03 
STRADALI FINO A 350 CV 

3° Turno Prove - STRADALI FINO A 350CV 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:50:14 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

09/03/2024 13:50 


